
Hajós Alfréd Nemzeti Sportuszoda

2014. április 19.

2014 HUVK Kupa

Detailed Results

Budapest

5.7.2.1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Fiú 1m

VEISZ, Ábel (2003) -- Pénzügy őr SE 1
401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5   12,5 17,50 17,50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 27,00 44,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 70,90  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 26,10 97,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 123,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

KRISTÓF, Balázs (2003) -- HUVK 2
101C 1 1,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 16,20 16,20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 3,0 2,5 4,0 3,5 2,5   9,0 12,60 28,80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 2,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   10,5 15,75 44,55  Back Dive

5201A 1 1,2 5,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   15,5 18,60 63,15  Hátratalpas félcsavar

102C 1 1,4 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,0   8,0 11,20 74,35  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Lány 1m

JÁSZONYI, Júlia (2003) -- Lunda SE 1
201C 1 1,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 19,50 19,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 45,10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 25,50 70,60  Inward Dive

402C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 17,60 88,20  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 20,00 108,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

VEISZ, Emma (2005) -- Pénzügy őr SE 2
401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 24,50 24,50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 49,25  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 16,80 66,05  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 92,45  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 2,5 2,0 3,0 3,5 4,0   9,0 14,40 106,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

KUN, Patrícia (2004) -- Lunda SE 3
101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 20,80 20,80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 16,50 37,30  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 20,25 57,55  Inward Dive

402C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,5   10,5 16,80 74,35  Inward Somersault

102C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,0 18,20 92,55  Forward Somersault

NÁDASDI, Anna (2004) -- HUVK 4
101B 1 1,3 2,5 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,0   8,5 11,05 11,05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 18,75 29,80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 56,80  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 1,5 3,0 3,0 2,5   8,5 15,30 72,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,0 19,20 91,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

MEZőSZENTGYÖRGYI, Dorka (2004) -- Pénzügy őr SE 5
101C 1 1,2 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 16,80 16,80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,0 18,20 35,00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,5 3,0   8,0 12,00 47,00  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,0   8,0 14,40 61,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,0 16,80 78,20  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Lány 1m

KATONA, Dóra (2003) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE 6
101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   17,0 20,40 20,40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 2,5   11,0 15,40 35,80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 19,50 55,30  Back Dive

102C 1 1,4 2,0 1,5 1,0 1,5 2,0   5,0 7,00 62,30  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1,8 1,5 2,5 2,5 1,5 1,5   5,5 9,90 72,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Fiú 1m

HUNYADY, Manó (2001) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE 1
101B 1 1,3 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,0 1,5   6,5 8,45 8,45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 30,95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 21,00 51,95  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 71,95  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 29,70 101,65  Back Dive ½ Twist

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 24,80 126,45  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   16,0 25,60 152,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 18,75 170,80  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C Lány 1m

HALMOS, Zita (2001) -- Lunda SE 1
103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 3,5   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 66,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 96,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 123,60  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 27,90 151,50  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 191,10  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 33,00 224,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

NAGY, Eszter (2002) -- Lunda SE 2
103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 61,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 6,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 81,30  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 27,20 108,50  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 134,00  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,0 28,60 162,60  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 29,00 191,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

HNATYSZYN, Vanda (2002) -- Pénzügy őr SE 3
401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 22,50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 52,90  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2,0 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 22,00 74,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 20,40 95,30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 95,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 40,70 136,00  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 169,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

MOLNÁR, Léna (2001) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE 4
101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 18,85 18,85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 21,75 40,60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 22,50 63,10  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   14,0 22,40 85,50  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,0   13,5 24,30 109,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

402C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 131,40  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 16,50 147,90  Back Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Fiú 1m

VERESS, Balázs (2000) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE 1
101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,5 22,75 22,75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 24,00 46,75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 3,5 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,0 19,20 65,95  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 92,30  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 23,80 116,10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 146,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 183,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,5   15,5 24,80 207,80  Reverse Somersault

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 28,50 236,30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

BÓTA, Bendegúz (1999) -- HUVK 2
101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 17,55 17,55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 35,55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 3,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 14,40 49,95  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 2,5 1,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   7,5 12,00 61,95  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 1,0 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,5   8,5 15,30 77,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5   7,5 12,00 89,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 113,25  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1,5 3,0 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,5 11,25 124,50  Back Somersault

302C 1 1,6 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,0 16,00 140,50  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Lány 1m

SÁNDOR, Petra (2000) -- Pénzügy őr SE 1
401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 50,90  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 78,95  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 24,30 103,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 28,05 131,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 30,80 162,10  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 199,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 1,0 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,0   3,5 7,00 206,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

FRIGYIK, Claudia (2000) -- HUVK 2
401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 23,25 23,25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 49,65  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 18,70 68,35  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 25,20 93,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,0 23,80 117,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 3,0 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 24,20 141,55  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 28,60 170,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 26,00 196,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

FISCHER, Blanka (2000) -- Pénzügy őr SE 3
401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 24,00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 26,40 50,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,0 18,70 69,10  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 29,70 98,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   12,5 21,25 120,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 20,90 140,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 32,00 172,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,0 22,10 195,05  Back Somersault ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Lány 1m

TATAREK, Csenge (2001) -- HUVK 4
401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 25,50 25,50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,5 26,40 51,90  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 4,0   10,0 17,00 68,90  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 29,70 98,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,0 4,0   11,5 19,55 118,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 33,00 151,15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 33,00 184,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 1,5 1,0   4,5 9,00 193,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Fiú 1m

SMITHING, János (1997) -- Pénzügy őr SE 1
401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 52,45  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 80,50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 4,5   15,5 32,55 113,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 143,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 36,00 179,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 39,60 219,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 38,00 257,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,5 22,05 279,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 2,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 28,60 307,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Lány 1m

MARJÁN, Gyöngyi (1996) -- HUVK 1
103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,5 27,75 55,80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 82,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 27,20 109,40  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 136,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,0 28,60 165,00  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 199,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 19,00 218,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 27,30 245,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

DIENES, Zsófia (1998) -- Pénzügy őr SE 2
401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 23,25 52,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 76,50  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,5   14,0 25,20 101,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 124,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 40,70 165,35  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 195,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 5,0 2,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 23,00 218,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1,6 5,0 3,0 3,0 4,5 4,0   11,5 18,40 236,45  Reverse Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Lány 1m

MOLNÁR, Dalma (1998) -- Pénzügy őr SE 3
401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 18,20 18,20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 22,50 40,70  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 60,70  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 2,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 2,5   7,5 13,50 74,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,5   11,5 18,40 92,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 23,10 115,70  Forward Double Somersault

202C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 18,75 134,45  Back Somersault

302C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   12,5 20,00 154,45  Reverse Somersault

5221D 1 1,7 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   9,0 15,30 169,75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Fiú 1m

BÓTA, Botond (1995) -- HUVK 1
403B 1 2,4 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   22,0 52,80 52,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 62,00 114,80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,5 48,10 162,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 42,00 204,90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 3,5   12,5 37,50 242,40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 46,25 288,65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

SOMHEGYI, Krisztián (1993) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE 2
403B 1 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5   20,5 49,20 49,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 37,70 86,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,5 42,55 129,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0   20,0 48,00 177,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 44,00 221,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2,6 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 46,80 268,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Lány 1m

GONDOS, Flóra (1992) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE 1
105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 50,70 50,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 47,15 97,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 141,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 46,25 187,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 48,00 235,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

IDUL, Alexandra (1995) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE 2
403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 38,50 38,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 73,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 22,00 95,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 2,5 1,5 1,5 2,5 2,5   6,5 15,60 110,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 143,05  Reverse Dive

HEPKE, Viola (1995) -- HUVK 3
104C 1 2,2 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 31,90 31,90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 24,20 56,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 1,0   5,0 10,00 66,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 91,60  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1,9 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 26,60 118,20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist


